AL 8 X2 B M

SFC200-SCS/I

GEE!

Mol MES T =AM OiTs| ZArL C
= AFEA 28 ME & O|HU AHES 24

g A ES 7IE5tn ASLCH

|



T

1.1 HELY
SFC200 SeriesM &2 O|HUUEOMEH2HGE, A2 S HEXQ TE&S
st A0|E 1t UTPAH 0l HZO| Zash A HL|C 10/100Base-TX UTP
HAZ 98t RJ-45 U4 E{ 2} 100Base-FX HAZ ?Iot 3AHUHE =10 USLICL

0
T

12 MZ5E

= |EEE802.3u 100BaseTX/FX 2} IEEE802.3 HEX| &

= 10/100Mbps T&HE K& & X|/AHE & E(AutoNegotiation)
» HEMEERLHZE+UA=Power, Act/Link HA|&ELED
= AUTO MDI-X 7|

= 7{4lEf: RJ-45, FIBER SC

= 70|&: Cat. 5 UTP/STP

= 9um Singlemode Fiber

= Data Rate : UTP(10/100Mbps), Fiber(100Mbps)

= SERIE:0°C~ 50°C(32°F ~ 122°F)

55 5% ~ 90%

= 118mm(W) X 184mm(D) X 34mm(H)

= AR 110~220VAC, 50/60Hz
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